
Name Driver Liz Bike Top Time

In 

Rd. Diff. Top Speed

Pos. # Nat. Name Passenger FMN Team Ges. Time Rd. Gap Ø Km/H

1 82
NED

LAT

BAX Etienne

STUPELIS Kaspars

KNMV

LaMSF

204000051

204200026

WSP-Zabel 1:55.331

26:53.775

9

9

52,128

33,529

2 2
NED

FRA

HERMANS Koen

MUSSET Nicolas

KNMV

FFM

204000050

204200005

WSP-Zabel 1:56.768

22:40.165

7

7

1.437

1.437

51,487

30,940

3 7
EST

LAT

VARIK Kert

DAIDERS Lauris

EMF

LaMSF

204000033

204200036

WSP-Husqvarna 1:57.383

27:27.690

9

9

0.615

2.052

51,217

32,839

4 9
BEL

NED

SANDERS Davy

BEUNK Peter

FMB

KNMV

204000022

204200028

WSP-Zabel 1:57.903

31:26.701

8

9

0.520

2.572

50,991

28,679

5 111
NED

FRA

WILLEMSEN Daniel

BADAIRE Johnny

KNMV

FFM

204000055

204200024

WSP-Zabel 1:58.170

31:21.154

5

8

0.267

2.839

50,876

25,567

6 17
NED

NED

KEUBEN Justin

ROES Björn

KNMV

KNMV

204000052

204700036

VMC-Zabel 1:59.201

29:28.215

8

9

1.031

3.870

50,436

30,600

7 38
CZE

CZE

KOLENCIK Petr

HEJHAL Matej

ACCR

ACCR

204000009

204200006

WSP-Zabel 1:59.210

30:40.675

7

9

0.009

3.879

50,432

29,396

8 21
CZE

CZE

HROCH Pavel

HROCH Martin

ACCR

ACCR

204000010

204200008

WSP-Zabel 1:59.718

31:31.421

10

14

0.508

4.387

50,218

44,500

9 19
SUI

SUI

HEINZER Marco

BETSCHART Ruedi

FMS

FMS

204000044

204200047

VMC-KTM 2:00.076

30:51.893

9

10

0.358

4.745

50,068

32,464

10 28
GBR

GBR

BROWN Jake

MILLARD Joe

ACU

ACU

204000015

204200057

WSP-Zabel 2:00.289

30:57.531

11

11

0.213

4.958

49,980

35,602

11 30
ITA

SUI

POZZI Hotmar

WÄLTI Simon

FMI

FMS

204000061

204200046

WSP-Husqvarna 2:00.982

29:11.797

8

9

0.693

5.651

49,693

30,887

12 46
GER

FRA

BLANK Tobias

TUORBIER Alexandre

DMSB

FFM

204000006

204200058

VMC-Zabel 2:02.129

30:49.731

8

8

1.147

6.798

49,227

26,002

13 22
SUI

AUS

CUCHE Christophe

ANTHONY Brian

FMS

MA

204000026

204200065

VMC-KTM 2:02.584

30:21.925

9

10

0.455

7.253

49,044

32,998

14 31
CZE

CZE

BOUKAL Jan

BOUKAL Pavel

ACCR

ACCR

204000045

204200048

WSP-Zabel 2:02.740

25:31.410

8

10

0.156

7.409

48,982

39,258

15 411
SUI

SUI

LEUTENEGGER Adrian

LEUTENEGGER Pascal

FMS

FMS

204000014

204200007

VMC-Zabel 2:02.964

32:10.887

6

7

0.224

7.633

48,892

21,795

16 100
GBR

NED

FODEN Dan

BIJENHOF Roy

ACU

KNMV

204000025

204200060

WSP-Zabel 2:02.972

30:27.678

9

9

0.008

7.641

48,889

29,605

17 97
GER

GER

PRÜMMER Tim

LANGE Tobias

DMSB

DMSB

204500025

204700037

VMC-KTM 2:03.450

29:47.756

5

7

0.478

8.119

48,700

23,540

18 354
GER

GER

MÜLLER Heiko

HOFMEIER Pirmin

DMSB

DMSB

204000019

204200019

WSP-Zabel 2:04.038

25:58.716

8

9

0.588

8.707

48,469

34,713

19 94
BEL

BEL

DEBRUYNE Kelly

MANS Jens

FMB

FMB

204000021

204200033

WSP-Husqvarna 2:04.967

32:46.932

9

10

0.929

9.636

48,109

30,565

20 52
SUI

SUI

BOLLIGER Daniel

SCHELBERT Merinrad

FMS

FMS

204000005

204200044

VMC-KTM 2:05.930

30:10.625

6

7

0.963

10.599

47,741

23,243

21 77
GER

GER

SIEBER Christian

KLOOZ Michael

DMSB

DMSB

204000020

204200009

WHT-KTM 2:05.946

30:29.364

8

10

0.016

10.615

47,735

32,864

22 114
GBR

GBR

OSBALDISTON Sam

COOPER Nathan

DMU

DMU

204000017

204200018

VMC-Zabel 2:06.613

32:06.306

7

8

0.667

11.282

47,483

24,968

23 249
BEL

BEL

MATTHYS Stijn

DEBRUYNE Niki

FMB

FMB

204000049

204200031

WSP Zabel

AMC DE TOEKOMST DWORP

2:08.835

27:24.552

7

7

2.222

13.504

46,664

25,590

Best Speed Startet at:
82 52,128 Km/H
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Sidecar GP Strassbessenbach

Pre-Qualifying Practice Group A

Best Lap By Time Track length

BAX/STUPELIS 1:55.331 1670 Meter


